

9TH AVES EXPO OF EASTERN VENICE "WITHOUT BOUNDARIES" - 4TH CAORLE INTERNATIONAL 2023



REGISTRATION FORM FILL IN WITH CAPITAL LETTERS													Pagof pag		
Country:			Breeder code:						Fede	ration:					
Surname								Club:							
	I	Name:							F	hone:					
	Ad	dress:							Mobile:						
ZIP code:			City:					Email:							
"C.O.M., C.O.M-ITALIA and the Organizing Committee are not responsable in case of loss, theft or death of birds. No refund or compensation of any kind may be requested, neither to the COM, nor to the COM-ITALIA, nor the Organizing Committee of the "9th Aves Expo - 4th Caorle International 2023". Birds can be photographed or granizing Committee without any compensation for image rights.														". Birds can be photographed by the	
No.	No. SECTION		CLASS	RING		including mutations. In Sections from "F2" to "P" he Latin name is mandatory.	No.	Io. SECTION		ON	CLASS	RING	Full name of the bird, including mutations. In Sections from "F2" to "P" the Latin name is mandatory.		
1							1	c	А						
2							2	T	В						
3	l n						3	A	С						
4	d						4		D						
5	i V						5		Α						
6	i						6	T	В						
7	d u						7	A	С						
8	е						8	111	D						
9							9		А						
10	-						10	S T	В						
11	s						11	Α	с						
12	i						12	IVI	D						
13	g						13		А						
14	l e						14	S T	В						
15							15	Α	с						
16							16	111	D						
Cost per bird: € 6,00								Number of birds: €							
													€ 7,00		
	Bank details: Associazione Ornitologica Veneto Orientale "9° Aves Expo - 4° Internazionale Caorle 2023"														
	IBAN: IT51Q0306936070074000686838 BIC: BCITITMM Please, take care to indicate the purpose of transfer "BREEDER CODE - NAME AND SURNAME"												TOTAL	€	(SIGNATURE)
I DECLARE to accept in full and without reservation the content of the regulations of the "9th Aves Expo - 4th Caorle International 2023", COM - OMJ, COM-ITALIA, FOI Onlus, as well as the timetable of the															
	event. The regulation is an integral part of this registration form and is published and downloadable on the Organizing Committee's website - www.aovo.it. Lagree to the processing of my personal information as necessary.													(SIGNATURE)	
					The registr	ration form must be sent to the Organizing Com	mitte	e by	emai	l to inf	o@aov	o.it by N	ovember 30th, 2023.		